2018 IHSAA Bedford North Lawrence Boys Regional

Team Overall Results
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FrontRunner Timing

Average Time Score

00:16:06.57 37
00:16:25.31 55
00:17:04.92 109
00:17:08.07 113
00:17:11.69 129
00:17:30.34 164
00:18:05.37 202
00:18:08.43 214
00:18:23.24 230
00:18:28.67 236
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Salem

Clay City
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Owen Valley

Mitchell

North Central (Farmersburg)
Shakamak
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Finishers

00:17:24.44
00:17:42.00
00:18:10.52
00:18:20.81
00:18:42.64
00:18:32.65
00:17:52.14
00:17:55.05
00:18:19.93
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2018 IHSAA Bedford North Lawrence Boys Regional

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bloomington South 00:16:06.57 7 37
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 890 lan Shaw 00:15:22.09 1
2 6 884  John"Jack" Gillard 00:16:02.30 6
3 7 892 Wil Zinkan 00:16:06.18 7
4 12 887  Josh Miller 00:16:30.91 11
5 13 886  Matt Kawanishi 00:16:31.40 12
6 15 881  Neal Alderson 00:16:45.15 (14)
7 16 888  Mason Moore 00:16:45.30 (15)
2 Bloomington North 00:16:25.31 7 55
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 877 Paul Rushton 00:15:49.28 3
2 5 876 Isaiah Hollars 00:15:59.37 5
3 9 875  Christopher Herrera 00:16:19.96 9
4 18 878  Henry Streib 00:16:55.05 17
5 22 879  Jacob Talbert 00:17:02.92 21
6 26 873  Mason Childers 00:17:15.57 (25)
7 34 874  Nathaniel Dixon 00:17:30.31 (31)
3  Terre Haute North Vigo 00:17:04.92 7 109
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 965  Nerius White 00:16:34.13 13
2 21 963 Mason Turner 00:16:58.82 20
3 24 956  Michael Dunagan 00:17:11.62 23
4 27 957  lan Gadberry 00:17:18.01 26
5 28 959 Mark Masaka 00:17:22.00 27
6 36 955  Stephen Burchyett 00:17:39.42 (32)
7 43 954  Anthony Adams 00:17:51.02 (37)
4 Northview 00:17:08.07 7 113
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 17 935 Braden Norris 00:16:45.84 16
2 19 929 Thomas Chapman 00:16:55.35 18
3 20 928  Corbin Butts 00:16:55.70 19
4 23 926  Stuart Bennett 00:17:06.71 22
5 47 934  Carter Mullenix 00:17:56.75 38
6 51 932  Braeden Knerr 00:18:04.78 (42)
7 71 931 Evan Hendrich 00:18:42.15 (54)
5 Terre Haute South Vigo 00:17:11.69 7 129
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 975  Cael Light 00:15:50.87 4
2 8 970  Matt Gambill 00:16:18.45 8
3 25 967  Trey Browne 00:17:14.07 24
4 54 972  Lucas Hills 00:18:08.58 44
5 63 971 Eric Haworth 00:18:26.47 49
6 68 976  Caleb Maris 00:18:35.18 (52)
7 72 977  Nathan Mclintyre 00:18:44.13 (55)
6 Edgewood 00:17:30.34 7 164
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 914  Austin Haskett 00:15:25.50 2
2 32 911  Izaiah Doering 00:17:29.68 29
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2018 IHSAA Bedford North Lawrence Boys Regional

3 49 909 Cameron Banister 00:18:02.74 40
4 55 920 Luke Roland 00:18:09.41 45
5 62 913  Elliott Gough 00:18:24.35 48
6 65 916  Liam Nelson 00:18:30.14 (50)
7 81 917  Anthony Richardson 00:19:19.57 (61)
7  West Vigo 00:18:05.37 7 202
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
10 983  Damon Kesler 00:16:28.34 10
2 39 980  Statler Bryce 00:17:41.96 35
3 48 986  Levi Saude 00:18:01.50 39
4 74 982 Kamron Doan 00:18:54.22 56
5 82 979 Joseph Brown 00:19:20.82 62
6 83 978  Griffin Akers 00:19:33.06 (63)
7 87 981  Stevens Chase 00:20:49.62 (67)
8 Eastern Greene 00:18:08.43 7 214
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
33 901  Cory Cramer 00:17:30.17 30
2 37 903  Dustin Lester 00:17:40.03 33
3 61 908  William Valentine 00:18:21.12 a7
4 67 900 Layton Anderson 00:18:34.30 51
5 69 904 Benjamin Lindsey 00:18:36.54 53
6 86 907 Brandon Sciscoe 00:20:31.98 (66)
7 89 899  Adam Anderson 00:22:25.77 (69)
9 Bloomfield 00:18:23.24 6 230
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 38 859 Mitchell Burch 00:17:41.71 34
2 42 860  Wyatt Frye 00:17:48.74 36
3 52 861 Lance Mcintosh 00:18:05.52 43
4 7 866  Cameron Ross 00:19:06.43 58
5 78 858  Austin Bond 00:19:13.82 59
6 79 865 Dylan Richardson 00:19:15.06 (60)
10 Sullivan 00:18:28.67 7 236
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
31 949 Dossan Lamb 00:17:27.17 28
2 50 953 Riley Smith 00:18:04.17 41
3 57 948  William King 00:18:15.14 46
4 75 945  Preston Anthony 00:19:01.25 57
5 84 944  Grant Alexander 00:19:35.60 64
6 85 952  Cole Migliorini 00:20:01.18 (65)
7 88 947  Conrad Brocksmith 00:21:14.72 (68)
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2018 IHSAA Bedford North Lawrence Boys Regional

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 890 lan Shaw
2 2 914  Austin Haskett
3 3 877  Paul Rushton
4 4 975  Cael Light
5 5 876  Isaiah Hollars
6 6 884  John"Jack" Gillard
7 7 892 Wil Zinkan
8 8 970  Matt Gambill
9 9 875  Christopher Herrera
10 10 983 Damon Kesler
11 0 896  Uriah Guthrie
12 11 887  Josh Miller
13 12 886  Matt Kawanishi
14 13 965  Nerius White
15 (14) 881 Neal Alderson
16 (15) 888 Mason Moore
17 16 935 Braden Norris
18 17 878 Henry Streib
19 18 929 Thomas Chapman
20 19 928 Corbin Butts
21 20 963 Mason Turner
22 21 879 Jacob Talbert
23 22 926  Stuart Bennett
24 23 956 Michael Dunagan
25 24 967 Trey Browne
26 (25) 873  Mason Childers
27 26 957 lan Gadberry
28 27 959  Mark Masaka
29 0 897  Rhett Pennington
30 0 857  Ethan Vaughn
31 28 949 Dossan Lamb
32 29 911  Izaiah Doering
33 30 901 Cory Cramer
34 (31) 874  Nathaniel Dixon
35 0 855  Cooper Holmes
36 (32) 955  Stephen Burchyett
37 33 903 Dustin Lester
38 34 859  Mitchell Burch
39 35 980  Statler Bryce
40 0 942  Jax-Patrick Vogt
41 0 938  Colsyn Head
42 36 860 Wyatt Frye
43 (37) 954  Anthony Adams
44 0 924  Drew Simpson
45 0 941  James Huff
46 0 925  Zach Weir
47 38 934  Carter Mullenix
48 39 986 Levi Saude
49 40 909 Cameron Banister
50 41 953 Riley Smith
51 (42) 932 Braeden Knerr

FrontRunner Timing

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:15:22.09 Bloomington South
SR 00:15:25.50 Edgewood
JR 00:15:49.28 Bloomington North
SO 00:15:50.87 Terre Haute South Vigo
SR 00:15:59.37 Bloomington North
JR 00:16:02.30 Bloomington South
SR 00:16:06.18 Bloomington South
FR 00:16:18.45 Terre Haute South Vigo
FR 00:16:19.96 Bloomington North
JR 00:16:28.34 West Vigo
JR 00:16:29.93 Eastern (Pekin)
JR 00:16:30.91 Bloomington South
SR 00:16:31.40 Bloomington South
FR 00:16:34.13 Terre Haute North Vigo
SO 00:16:45.15 Bloomington South
JR 00:16:45.30 Bloomington South
JR 00:16:45.84 Northview
JR 00:16:55.05 Bloomington North
SO 00:16:55.35 Northview
SO 00:16:55.70 Northview
SR 00:16:58.82 Terre Haute North Vigo
JR 00:17:02.92 Bloomington North
FR 00:17:06.71 Northview
SR 00:17:11.62 Terre Haute North Vigo
JR 00:17:14.07 Terre Haute South Vigo
SO 00:17:15.57 Bloomington North
SO 00:17:18.01 Terre Haute North Vigo
FR 00:17:22.00 Terre Haute North Vigo
JR 00:17:23.30 Eastern (Pekin)
JR 00:17:24.26 Bedford North Lawrence
SO 00:17:27.17 Sullivan
JR 00:17:29.68 Edgewood
JR 00:17:30.17 Eastern Greene
JR 00:17:30.31 Bloomington North
JR 00:17:34.25 Bedford North Lawrence
SR 00:17:39.42 Terre Haute North Vigo
SO 00:17:40.03 Eastern Greene
SR 00:17:41.71 Bloomfield
FR 00:17:41.96 West Vigo
SR 00:17:43.48 Salem
JR 00:17:47.58 Owen Valley
FR 00:17:48.74 Bloomfield
SO 00:17:51.02 Terre Haute North Vigo
SR 00:17:52.14 Mitchell
SR 00:17:54.23 Salem
SO 00:17:55.05 North Central (Farmersburg)
SO 00:17:56.75 Northview
SO 00:18:01.50 West Vigo
SR 00:18:02.74 Edgewood
JR 00:18:04.17 Sullivan
SO 00:18:04.78 Northview
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FrontRunner Timing
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861
856
972
920
894
948
895
943
898
908
913
971
922
916
893
900
976
904
921
931
977
940
982
945
923
866
858
865
939
917
979
978
944
952
907
981
947
899

Lance Mcintosh
Brayden Lanham
Lucas Hills

Luke Roland
Jacob LaFary
William King
Clayton Stone
John Gould

David Smith
William Valentine
Elliott Gough

Eric Haworth
Austin Gordon
Liam Nelson
Jacob Hogg
Layton Anderson
Caleb Maris
Benjamin Lindsey
Samuel Feaster
Evan Hendrich
Nathan Mclintyre
Zephaniah Bontrager
Kamron Doan
Preston Anthony
Jonathan Hayden
Cameron Ross
Austin Bond
Dylan Richardson
Mason Kelley
Anthony Richardson
Joseph Brown
Griffin Akers

Grant Alexander
Cole Migliorini
Brandon Sciscoe
Stevens Chase
Conrad Brocksmith
Adam Anderson

FR
SO
SR
JR
JR
SO
SO
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SR
JR
FR
SR
SO
SR
SO
SR
JR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SO
FR
SR
FR
JR
SR
SR
SR
FR
SO

00:18:05.52
00:18:07.50
00:18:08.58
00:18:09.41
00:18:14.12
00:18:15.14
00:18:18.03
00:18:19.93
00:18:20.09
00:18:21.12
00:18:24.35
00:18:26.47
00:18:27.22
00:18:30.14
00:18:30.28
00:18:34.30
00:18:35.18
00:18:36.54
00:18:36.70
00:18:42.15
00:18:44.13
00:18:53.87
00:18:54.22
00:19:01.25
00:19:04.01
00:19:06.43
00:19:13.82
00:19:15.06
00:19:17.73
00:19:19.57
00:19:20.82
00:19:33.06
00:19:35.60
00:20:01.18
00:20:31.98
00:20:49.62
00:21:14.72
00:22:25.77
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